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SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024 - 2025 
 

The following dates have been agreed for the BWCAT partner schools: 
 

 Start End  

Autumn Term 1  Monday 2 September 2024 Friday 25 October 2024 

Autumn Term 2  Monday 4 November 2024 Friday 20 December 2024 

Spring Term 1  Monday 6 January 2025 Friday 14 February 2025 

Spring Term 2  Monday 24 February 2025 Friday 4 April 2025 

Summer Term 1  Tuesday 22 April 2025 Friday 23 May 2025 

Summer Term 2  Monday 2 June 2025 Tuesday 22 July 2025 

 
 

Training Days 
 

• Monday 2nd September 2024 

• Friday 25th October 2024 

• Friday 23rd May 2025 

• Monday 21st July 2025 

• Tuesday 22nd July 2025 
 
 
We are grateful to parents and carers for their cooperation in ensuring that holidays are not taken 
during term time. 

Headteacher:       Mr L Gilhooly 
Address:                Manor Square, Otley, LS21 3AP 
Telephone:            01943 463840 
Email:                office@stjosephsotley.org 
Website:               www.stjosephsotley.org 
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